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CUT HERE FOR  0.133  I.D.

CUT HERE FOR  0.133  I.D.

0.077  I.D.  AS FURNISHED  (UNCUT)
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0.213

0.383
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.662 / .703

2.605 + .070

.315
+ .005

.385  + .015

0.440 MAX .083 MAX PANEL THICKNESS

1/2” HEX JAM NUT

2X DUST CAP
ANTI-FUNGAL
BLACK VINYL

1.161 +7

0.68 +5
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About Amphenol Fiber Systems International:

How to Order:
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MSTC1100COTS ST Connector, MM, Compression Ring Boot

COTS ST Connector, MM, Screw On Boot

COTS ST Connector, SM, Compression Ring Boot

COTS ST Connector, SM, Screw On Boot

ST Adapter, MM, Closed Bayonet

COTS ST Adapter, Split Ceramic Sleeve

MSTC1101

MSTC2100

MSTC2101

MSTC1110

MSTA1300

COTS Ordering Numbers:
Description COTS Part Number

Insertion Loss

Return Loss

Performance Specifications:
Specification

EIA/TIA-455-34, Method A

EIA/TIA-455-107

Inspection Detail

-0.2dB

-50dB

Single Mode

-0.3dB

-30dB

Multimode

M83522/16DNXCOTS ST Connector, MM, Compression Ring Boot

COTS ST Connector, MM, Screw On Boot

COTS ST Connector, SM, Compression Ring Boot

COTS ST Connector, SM, Screw On Boot

ST Adapter, MM, Closed Bayonet

COTS ST Adapter, Split Ceramic Sleeve

M83522/16DNX

M83522/16DNY

M83522/16DNY

M83522/17NY

MSTF2000

Part Numbers & Descriptions:
Description MIL-SPEC Part Number

MSTC1000

MSTC1001

MSTC2000

MSTC2001

MSTA2000

MSTF2000

COTS ST Adapter, Split Ceramic Sleeve MSTF3000 MSTF3000

AFSI Part Number


